
Schedule of Fees 
for Harvest Christian Academy
2021-2022 School Year

RE-ENROLLMENT FEE
Current students pay $200 to re-enroll by February 
19, 2021. After that date, the re-enrollment fee is $300. 
Current International students pay $350 to re-enroll. 
After that date, the re-enrollment fee is $500. 
Re-enrollment fees are non-refundable. 

STUDENT VISA
New students who are applying for a student visa pay a 
$350 processing fee as well as a $500 deposit. The deposit 
will be refunded upon completion of school or if the visa 
is denied. International students who are required to take 
an English placement test will be charged $25.

TUITION
• Yearly Commitment: For your convenience, we make 
it possible to pay in ten monthly installments. Half of 
the Textbook & Resource Fee will be charged on the 
August statement; and the other half will be charged on 
the September statement. Other semester fees will be 
charged on the October and January statements. All 
payments can be made by cash, check, Visa, or MasterCard. 
All credit card transactions have a 2.75% convenience fee. 
Contact the School Office for more information.

• Due Date: Payments are due on the first day of the 
month. Beginning in September, the office assesses a $50 
Late Payment Fee to each account that is not paid in full 
by the tenth day of the month. The office charges a $50 
NSF Fee each time the bank returns a check.

• Withdrawal Fee: There will be a $500 withdrawal fee 
per student. If you need to withdraw your child during 
the first three months of school (August-October), there 
is a liability for the remainder of the semester’s tuition in 
addition to the withdrawal fee.

DISCOUNTS
• Multiple Children Discount: We offer a discount to 
families who enroll more than one child at HCA. There 
is a discount of $500 off a second child’s yearly tuition, 
$1,000 off a third child’s yearly tuition, and $2,000 off a 
fourth child’s yearly tuition. Families with more than four 
children may receive further consideration. 

• Advance Payment Discount: A parent who chooses to 
pay the full tuition and required fees at the beginning 
of the school year will be given a $200 discount per child. 
Contact the School Office for more information.

• HCA Alumni Discount: We are happy to provide a 15% 
discount on tuition for the children of HCA alumni. They are 
also given higher priority for scholarships. We appreciate 
the opportunity to continue to invest in your family’s life.

• New Family Referral Discount: If you introduce a new 
family to HCA and they enroll a K3 or K4 student, we 
will reduce your monthly tuition fee by $40 for each full 
month that the referred student is enrolled in the 2021-
2022 school year. If the new family enrolls a K5-12th grade 
student, we will reduce your monthly tuition fee by $25 for 
each full month that the referred student is enrolled in the 
2021-2022 school year. Only one discount is applied for 
each new family. Your name must be listed on the New 
Student Application. Contact the School Office for more 
information.

K3 $5,550 per year 10 payments of $55500

K4 $5,750 per year 10 payments of $57500

K5 $6,550 per year 10 payments of $65500

1st-6th $6,950 per year 10 payments of $69500

7th-8th $7,350 per year 10 payments of $73500

9th-12th $7,950 per year 10 payments of $79500



FEES
Required Fees

Textbook & Resource Fee (K3-K4)	 $220	 per year
Textbook & Resource Fee (K5)		 $375	 per year
Textbook & Resource Fee (1st-6th)	 $435	 per year
Textbook & Resource Fee (7th-8th)	 $460	 per year
Textbook & Resource Fee (9th-12th)	 $480	 per year

Graduation Fee – Kindergarten (K5)	 $75	 per year
Graduation Fee – High School		  $150	 per year

				  
Elective/Extracurricular Fees
   After School Enrichment Program	 $10	 per session

(1st-6th)
After School Art (1st-6th)		  $15	 per session

Art Lab (7th-10th)			   $75	 per semester
Art Lab (11th-12th)			   $100	 per semester

Beginning Band			   $30 	 per week
Intermediate Band			   $70	 per semester
High School Band 			   $90	 per semester
Intermediate Orchestra 		  $50	 per semester
Advanced Orchestra 			   $90	 per semester
Elementary Honor Choir		  $50	 per semester
Junior High Choir			   $50 	 per semester 
High School Choir 			   $65	 per semester

Computer Lab (7th-12th)		  $90	 per semester
Online Elective Lab (11th-12th)		  $90	 per year

Beginning ESL Class (K5-12th)		  $250	 per semester
Intermediate AES Class (7th-12th)	 $75	 per semester

Sports (Elementary 4th-6th)		  $40	 per sport
Sports (Middle School)		  $60	 per sport
Sports (High School)			   $80	 per sport

Specialty Class (See Separate Flyer)	 varies per class
				  
Price schedules for the cafeteria and uniforms are 
available upon request.

Visit us online at: www.hcaguam.org | or call: 671-477-6341
Fees are subject to change.

EARLY ARRIVALS AND LATE PICK-UPS*
HCA operates between 7:45 am and 3:10 pm. The school 
provides early supervision starting at 7:15 am. Staff 
members place children in Extended Care after the 
grade level carline ends and charges their account. If a 
child is picked up after 5:30 pm, additional late fees apply. 
In the event someone other than the child’s parents or 
legal guardian picks up the child, the parents must notify 
the School Office before the child is released.

EXTENDED CARE*
$200 per month for the first child 
$170 per month for each additional child
$7.50 per hour (charges will be accrued by the minute)
HCA provides Extended Care from 2:30 p.m. to 5:30 pm. 
Sign up for monthly extended care in the School Office; 
otherwise, hourly rates will be applied. Those involved in 
after school activities have a fifteen-minute grace period 
in which to be picked up from Extended Care. Siblings 
of those students, however, will be charged the regular 
Extended Care fees.

PRIVATE MUSIC LESSONS
Group lessons: complete music form for pricing
Intermediate students : $30 per lesson
HCA offers group or private piano and instrumental 
lessons for students 2nd grade and above. We will schedule 
most lessons during break times or after school. Beginner 
students will have group lessons. Lessons are based on 
availability. When signing up for private lessons, parents 
are committing to the entire year. 

TUTORING
$35 per hour
HCA offers an after school tutoring program for ESL 
students and students experiencing general difficulty in 
their classes. Tutoring is available for first grade and up. 
Parents may contact the School Office for information 
and applications. Group and high school tutor options 
are available. Tutoring is available on a first come, first 
served basis. When signing up for tutoring, parents are 
committing to an entire semester.

*Times are subject to change and will be communicated.

Additional Programs & Fees


